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Ruota piroettante con bloccaggio della ruota:

KMF-31C-GM10x20 (VIVAX EasyFit)

Dati tecnici

MHMﬁ

4

Diametro ruota

S

Larghezza ruota
Altezza complessiva

Misura Perno

Portata

REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
—_— —
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75 mm

25 mm
105 mm
10x20 mm

70 kg
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